4105 Lake Ridge Road North
Whitby ON L1P OB1

HexaLine & DrainLine 100 Channels

Drainline 100 Polymer Concrete Channel - 1 $50.00
Metre (Channel Only)

Hexaline Plastic Channel - 1 Metre (Channel $27.00
Only) - 319200

HexaLine & DrainLine Grates

Black Plastic Brickslot Grate - 1/2 Metre For $23.00
Hexaline & Drainline 100

Black Plastic Microgrip Grate - 1 Metre For $20.00
Hexaline & Drainline 100

Brickslot Galvanized Access Unit (0.5 M) $264.00
Brickslot Galvanized Grate (0.5 M) For $99.00
Hexaline & Drainline 100

Brickslot Galvanized Grate (1.0 M) For $158.00
Hexaline & Drainline 100

Brickslot Stainless Access Unit (0.5 M) $355.00
Brickslot Stainless Grate (0.5 M) For Hexaline $171.00
& Drainline 100

Brickslot Stainless Grate (1.0 M) For Hexaline $275.00
& Drainline 100

Galvanized Steel Grate - 1 Metre For Hexaline $21.00
& Drainline 100

Stainless Longitudinal Grate - 1 Metre For $262.00

Hexaline & Drainline 100

HexalLine & DrainLine Accessories

4 In End Outlet Cap For Hexaline & Drainline $16.00
100

Drainline 100 Catch Basin With Galvanized $211.00
Steel Slot Grate- 1/2 Metre

Drainline 100 Grate Removal Tool $32.00
End Cap For Hexline & Drainline 100 $5.00
Hexaline Black Accessory Pack $22.00
Hexaline Corner Unit Black - 319560 $41.00
Pre-packed kits

Hexaline Garage Pack With Galvanized Steel $164.00
Grates

Hexaline Garage Pack With Plastic Mircogrip $164.00

Grates
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DrainLine 150

Drainline 150 Catch Basin With Galvanized
Steel Mesh Grate 1/2 Meter

Drainline 150 Channel With Galvanized Steel
Mesh Grate 1 Meter

Drainline 150 Channel With Galvanized Steel
Mesh Grate Grate 1/2 Meter

Drainline 150 End Cap

Galaline

Galaline Bottom Out 4" Pipe

Galaline Bottom Out 6" Pipe

Galaline Closing Cap

Galaline Ductile Iron Slotted Grate - 1/2 Metre
Galaline Galvanized Steel Grate - 1 Metre
Galaline Outlet Cap 4 In Pipe

Galaline Plastic Channel - 1 Metre

GrassGrid

Grass Grid - Aco

PointDrain

Pointdrain 10 In Ploymer Concrete Base With
Galvanized Grate

Pointdrain 10 In Polymer Concrete Base With
Frame And Iron Gate

DrainMat

Drainmat Large Aluminum/Rubber Mat
Drainmat Large Galvanized Steel Mat
Drainmat Large Polmer Concrete Base
Drainmat Large Stainless Steel Mat
Drainmat Small Aluminum/Rubber Mat
Drainmat Small Galvanized Steel Mat
Drainmat Small Plastic Base

Drainmat Small Polymer Concrete Base

Drainmat Small Stainless Steel Mat

$214.00
$205.00
$135.00

$28.00

$46.00
$46.00
$12.00
$82.00
$65.00
$18.00
$71.00

$17.00

$148.00

$227.00

$615.00
$281.00
$253.00
$879.00
$344.00
$107.00

$77.00
$158.00
$485.00

| Prices do not include Taxes. Prices are subject to change without notice. I
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