



HexaLine & DrainLine 100 Channels

Drainline 100 Polymer Concrete Channel - 1 Metre (Channel Only)	\$50.00
Hexaline Plastic Channel - 1 Metre (Channel Only) - 319200	\$27.00

HexaLine & DrainLine Grates

Black Plastic Brickslot Grate - 1/2 Metre For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$23.00
Black Plastic Microgrip Grate - 1 Metre For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$20.00
Brickslot Galvanized Access Unit (0.5 M)	\$264.00
Brickslot Galvanized Grate (0.5 M) For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$99.00
Brickslot Galvanized Grate (1.0 M) For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$158.00
Brickslot Stainless Access Unit (0.5 M)	\$355.00
Brickslot Stainless Grate (0.5 M) For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$171.00
Brickslot Stainless Grate (1.0 M) For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$275.00
Galvanized Steel Grate - 1 Metre For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$21.00
Stainless Longitudinal Grate - 1 Metre For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$262.00

HexaLine & DrainLine Accessories

4 In End Outlet Cap For Hexaline & Drainline 100	\$16.00
Drainline 100 Catch Basin With Galvanized Steel Slot Grate- 1/2 Metre	\$211.00
Drainline 100 Grate Removal Tool	\$32.00
End Cap For Hexline & Drainline 100	\$5.00
Hexaline Black Accessory Pack	\$22.00
Hexaline Corner Unit Black - 319560	\$41.00

Pre-packed kits

Hexaline Garage Pack With Galvanized Steel Grates	\$164.00
Hexaline Garage Pack With Plastic Mircogrip Grates	\$164.00

DrainLine 150

Drainline 150 Catch Basin With Galvanized Steel Mesh Grate 1/2 Meter	\$214.00
Drainline 150 Channel With Galvanized Steel Mesh Grate 1 Meter	\$205.00
Drainline 150 Channel With Galvanized Steel Mesh Grate 1/2 Meter	\$135.00
Drainline 150 End Cap	\$28.00

Galaline

Galaline Bottom Out 4" Pipe	\$46.00
Galaline Bottom Out 6" Pipe	\$46.00
Galaline Closing Cap	\$12.00
Galaline Ductile Iron Slotted Grate - 1/2 Metre	\$82.00
Galaline Galvanized Steel Grate - 1 Metre	\$65.00
Galaline Outlet Cap 4 In Pipe	\$18.00
Galaline Plastic Channel - 1 Metre	\$71.00

GrassGrid

Grass Grid - Aco	\$17.00
------------------	---------

PointDrain

Pointdrain 10 In Ploymer Concrete Base With Galvanized Grate	\$148.00
Pointdrain 10 In Polymer Concrete Base With Frame And Iron Gate	\$227.00

DrainMat

Drainmat Large Aluminum/Rubber Mat	\$615.00
Drainmat Large Galvanized Steel Mat	\$281.00
Drainmat Large Polmer Concrete Base	\$253.00
Drainmat Large Stainless Steel Mat	\$879.00
Drainmat Small Aluminum/Rubber Mat	\$344.00
Drainmat Small Galvanized Steel Mat	\$107.00
Drainmat Small Plastic Base	\$77.00
Drainmat Small Polymer Concrete Base	\$158.00
Drainmat Small Stainless Steel Mat	\$485.00